
Entry = 12€ Extra round = 10€ 

29/08/2018

9u00 STEPHEX ARENA 
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

1 BOTH MARIJKE BARAZIBA

2 CAUBERGS DENNIS NEXSTAR

3 CLEEREN STAL DENDE

4 EHRENS ROBBERT STAL EHRENS

5 SURANA MAYA NN1

6

7

8 SYMONS JANICK COR

9 PENDERS LORE NN

10 KAMPS THERESA X

11 KUSTER LARS HUYANA

12 LAMBRICHS IRIS INDIANA

13

14

15 MAUPILER ROBINSON ARKEL

16 MULDERS RUBEN DELICIOUS

17 SCHWARZBACH MARVIN NEO

18 TAEYMANS DIMITRI NUMBER ONE VD EEDTHOEK

19 VAN DECRAEN STAL NN

20

21

22 SIES ZOé FYSALIS DE CLAIRE JOIE

23 SWINNEN LANDER VOSKE

24 SIES ZOé FYSALIS DE CLAIRE JOIE

25 BOYEN JAN MENTOR

26 EL-ASHEL ASHRAF DAIMLER

27

28

29 GILLOT MEGHAN JALISCA

30 GYSBRECHTS CEDRIC Q VAN 'T SCHANSHOF Z

PROEF 105 CM

!!We have a new payment system for the training shows!!

Please buy tickets at the BRASSERIE
for more information: www.sentowerpark.com/nl/info-overzicht

STARTLIJST TRAINING WOENSDAG

Late entry = 15€

PLEASE RESPECT OUR TIMING AND BE ON TIME!!!

ASHFORD ARENA 

STEPHEX ARENA 

1M25 - 1M35 - 70/80CM - 90CM -1M

1M05 - 1M15 



31 HOORN MARLIES STAL EHRENS

32 MARTIN MAELLE IRINA K

33 PINTO RUI CLINTA

34

35

36 VAN LOON SANDY BRAVEHEART

37 WILSON DENISE IRMKO

38 BOTH MARIJKE USHER

39 CAUBERGS DENNIS NON STOP

40 CLEEREN STAL CALLILA

41

42

43 EHRENS ROBBERT STAL EHRENS

44 SURANA MAYA NN1

45 SYMONS JANICK CRESENDO

46 KAMPS THERESA XX

47 KUSTER LARS GOLDEN EYE

48

49

50 LAMBRICHS IRIS COCO JAMBOO

51 MAUPILER ROBINSON CONTHACHACCO

52 MULDERS RUBEN BIJOUX

53 SCHWARZBACH MARVIN EVERT

54 SURANA MAYA NN2

55

56

57 TAEYMANS DIMITRI NINDITH

58 VAN DECRAEN STAL NN

59 BOTH MARIJKE USHER

60 CAUBERGS DENNIS X

61 CLEEREN STAL GUCCI

62

63

64 EHRENS ROBBERT STAL EHRENS
65 SYMONS JANICK MILO

12u00 STEPHEX ARENA 
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

1 CAUBERGS DENNIS NON STOP

2 EHRENS ROBBERT STAL EHRENS

3 LAMBRICHS IRIS CANMORE

4 MAUPILER ROBINSON CONTHASANA

5 CLEEREN STAL COMMANDER

6

7

8 GILLOT MEGHAN CATCH YOU

9 GYSBRECHTS CEDRIC VENTOUX VAN 'T SCHANSHOF Z

10 PINTO RUI JASPER

11 SHAKUROV ALEKSANDER ALTER EGO

12 TABARINI FILIPPO HORSE 1

PROEF 115 CM



13

14

15 VAN DECRAEN STAL NN

16 ASKELAND GURO CARTOGRANIA

17 BAL TAMARA GUCCI GOCHIQUE

18 BOTH MARIJKE MOGADOR

19 CAUBERGS DENNIS X

20

21

22 FRAZER CHRISTOPHER CAMILLA

23 HOORN MARLIES STAL EHRENS

24 KAMPS THERESA XX

25 MARTIN MAELLE IRINA K

26 POSTILLON LARA COPACABANA Z

27

28

29 SIES ZOé FYSALIS DE CLAIRE JOIE

30 SURANA MAYA NN2

31 SWINNEN LANDER LIVINGSTONE E

32 TAEYMANS DIMITRI HAPPY BOY

33 EHRENS ROBBERT STAL EHRENS

34

35

36 LAMBRICHS IRIS CORTES

37 MAUPILER ROBINSON CORNAN

38 CAUBERGS DENNIS NR ONE

39 CLEEREN STAL MON AMOUR

40 EHRENS ROBBERT STAL EHRENS

41

42

43 GILLOT MEGHAN JALISCA

44 GYSBRECHTS CEDRIC VENTOUX VAN 'T SCHANSHOF Z

45 PINTO RUI HERMIONE

46 SHAKUROV ALEKSANDER ALTER EGO

47 TABARINI FILIPPO HORSE 2

48

49

50 VAN DECRAEN STAL NN

51 CAUBERGS DENNIS EVITO

52 LAMBRICHS IRIS HIGH FIVE
53 MAUPILER ROBINSON DONNATE

09U00 ASHFORD ARENA 
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

1 MAUPILER ROBINSON DIATINA

2 TABARINI FILIPPO HORSE 3

3 WILLEMS STALL APOLLO

4 KUSTER LARS CHIEBA

5 SCHMITZ JEFFREY VULCANO GOLD

6 GONZALES MARIA GAUDI 

PROEF 125 CM



7

8 SHAKUROV ALEKSANDER GRIJETJE

9 BOYEN JAN ESPRESSO

10 MARTINOTTI TERESA HOUSTON VB

11 POSTILLON LARA KANNAN’S

12 TABARINI FILIPPO HORSE 5

13

14

15 TAEYMANS DIMITRI CHARLENE Z

16 WILLEMS STALL CHAPEAU

17 MAUPILER ROBINSON ELACCA STAR

18 KUSTER LARS VIVA VULKANO

19 MAUPILER ROBINSON ELDORADO

20

21

22

23 SCHMITZ JEFFREY CALICIA 

24 SHAKUROV ALEKSANDER GRIJETJE

25 TABARINI FILIPPO HORSE 6

26 WILLEMS STALL CASCASA

27

28 GONZALES MARIA DIVA 

29 TABARINI FILIPPO HORSE 4

30 WILLEMS STALL OSPA FLEURI

31 PENDERS LORE NN
32 WILLEMS STALL OSPA FLEURI

12U00 ASHFORD ARENA 
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

1 SHAKUROV ALEKSANDER GRIJETJE

2 WILLEMS STALL OSPA FLEURI

3 POSTILLON LARA KANNAN’S

4 MAUPILER ROBINSON ELDORADO

5 TABARINI FILIPPO HORSE 7
6 MARQUILHAS JOAO BECORDIA 

14U00 ASHFORD ARENA 
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

1 WIJNHOVEN GENAVIVE DARCEY VAN HET EXELHOF

2 GIJBELS EMMA APOLLO

3 DERIKUM LAURENCE MONEY MAKER

4 HOLLANTS RéGINE DIEGO DEAL

5 MARTINOTTI TERESA JUDOKUS O

6

7

8 MULDERS RUBEN BONITA

9 ANTEUNIS ZOë CROWNY

10 MORRIER SYLVIE OLIVER DU BEAUMONT

11

12

13 WIJNHOVEN GENAVIVE CLINTA VAN HET EXELHOF

PROEF 135 CM

PROEF 70-80 CM



14 GIJBELS EMMA LATEEVI 
15 VAES MAGALI FIONA

15U00 ASHFORD ARENA 
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

1 GIJBELS EMMA APOLLO

2 DERIKUM LAURENCE MONEY MAKER

3 WIJNHOVEN GENAVIVE COORIA66VAN HET EXELHOF

4 VAES MAGALI FIONA

5 MULDERS RUBEN CELEBES

6

7

8 ANTEUNIS ZOë CEBLESSE VH GEBROEKERHOF

9 EL-ASHEL ASHRAF PROTOS

10 GILLOT MEGHAN ARCO

11 GIJBELS EMMA LATEEVI 

12 DERIKUM LAURENCE LEGENDE GP DU BOIS MADAME Z
13 WIJNHOVEN GENAVIVE STACEY VAN HET EXELHOF

16U00 ASHFORD ARENA 
NR NAAM VOORNAAM PAARD 

1 BORGOENS FREDERIQUE XXXX

2 ANTEUNIS ZOë CEBLESSE VH GEBROEKERHOF

3 MULDERS RUBEN BROWN BOY

4 BERNAERTS THIJS ZAMBER

5 BORGOENS FREDERIQUE XXXX

6

7

8 DERIKUM LAURENCE LEGENDE GP DU BOIS MADAME Z

9 EL-ASHEL ASHRAF JARTHUNDO

10 GILLOT MEGHAN ARCO

11 JANSSEN SAMMY XXX

12 ANTEUNIS ZOë AïDA

13

14

15 BORGOENS FREDERIQUE XXXX

16 MULDERS RUBEN ARKOS

PROEF 90 CM

PROEF 100 CM


